
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LONELY EXPLORER 3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ENTER THE DRAGON SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KICKBOXING WPU GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BUZZARD EAGLE 5 SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TWOHONEY2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA THREE SPOTTED DEER SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA IMPERIAL CAPITAL SQUARE FOLK QUYI 2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN9 SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEMAZENLIGHT WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CAVEMAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUNBIRD WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA RACE PIG HEAD 9 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LI CHINA FENGHUANG12 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA PORTO SHIP IN TOWN SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN MRT STATION ENTRANCE WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GIRL IN THE LIGHT AND SHADOW SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BEAUTIFUL BUT EVANESCENT DREAMS WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PEDAL FROG SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 20 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA NATIVE BEE ENTRANCE SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA ZUOJIANGTANG SALON E-CERT GOLD
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FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA IMPERIAL CAPITAL SQUARE FOLK QUYI 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GUANGZHOU LIBRARY SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WEDDING PRAYER A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA IZAAK WALTON POOL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GIRL IN THE LIGHT AND SHADOW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GOLDEN BUILDING TO THE BLUE SKY A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE PHONE IS RINGING A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA PIKA LAKE SUNSET A

CHEN LI CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE WOLF IS ALSO GENTLE 2 A

CHEN LI CHINA DONGLINGYINGHUI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA AT A LOSS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 21 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA MCCABE TARN SUNSET A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE NORTH CHINA TIGER 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BUZZARD EAGLE 10 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORS A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN9 A

CHEN LI CHINA RENJIANYANHUO3 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN MRT STATION ENTRANCE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUOJIANGMEIJING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RED CHERRY ON THE TIP OF TONGUE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WHAT THE BUDDHAS MIND READS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA HUDDLE TOGETHER FOR WARMTH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLOSE ENCOUNTER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MITZVAH A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL BALLET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SPLENDID CHILDHOOD A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN ONG LADDER A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEAUTY OF SILHOUETTE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 16 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WALK IN THE LIGHT A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEILITITIAN A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA MCCABE SINGLE ROCK A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA COTTON LAKE POOL A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CAVEMAN A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA GENZHONG A

CHEN LI CHINA GUCHENG2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FOOD IS PARAMOUNT A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ROAD A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HUOBAN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN NEVER TIRE OF LOOKING AT EACH OTHER A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BEAUTIFUL BUT EVANESCENT DREAMS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOURS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PEDAL FROG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RETURNING FROM ANCESTOR WORSHIP A

CHEN LI CHINA ERTONG 7 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DUET DANCE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DIALOGUE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOGE A

CHEN LI CHINA GUCHENG5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BANNER ROCK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THEGIRL IN FRONT OF THE CHURCH DOOR A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA A FOREST FORMED AFTER SNOW A

CHEN LI CHINA GUCHENG6 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GRAYSTEIN PALACE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEMAZENLIGHT A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SALEEM A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SUMMIT LAKE ROCK A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CROSS COUNTRY RACING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LI CHINA HOUZI1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MATERNAL LOVE 3 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THINK DEEPLY 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FEEDING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PELICAN 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BROODING LOVE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA NATIVE BEE ENTRANCE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LET US DANCE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SOFT WATER AND FIRM STONE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA WHITE THROATED KINGFISHER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FIERCE BATTLE OF EGRET BEACH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUNBIRD A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 20 A

CHEN LI CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI7 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA THREE BEARS SMELLING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN A LOVEY-DOVEY COUPLE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GREAT EGRET 16 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA FANJINGSHAN A

CHEN LI CHINA HOUZI2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOSDANS A
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YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES A

CHEN LI CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI3 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SITTA NAGAENSIS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LI CHINA IMG0172 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA TILE CUTTING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHANG MA ZHAN NOODLE WORKSHOP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DREAMS OF HAKKA WOMEN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 5 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA JUMP BROWN DOUBLE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JIAYOU A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE ELDERLY IN THE ELECTRONIC AGE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA ZUOJIANGTANG A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOYOUSUOLE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA ALUMINIUM FURNACE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN REPAIRING SHIP A

CHEN LI CHINA DOUNIU1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DRYING RICE A

CHEN LI CHINA IMG6934 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 13 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISDAN A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA LISBON GUARD EXCHANGE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE CHILDREN OF DONGSARI LAKE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PRAYERS AND CHILD A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEADING HOME TRAIN AT TONGI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RACE PIG HEAD 9 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TWILIGHT SALT FIELD PORT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INTERACTIVE WHALES A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 6 A

CHEN LI CHINA BAINIANYAOHAO A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA TASMAN VALLEY A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN JERASH ACHAEOLOGICAL PARK A

CHEN LI CHINA FENGHUANG3 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ROAD 5 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE ART WORLD OF WATERING WORKERS A

CHEN LI CHINA FENGHUANG8 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DANXIA LANDFORM 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 12 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA VENICE WHITE TOWER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FOUR ARCHWAYS IN THE STREET A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA PORTO SHIP IN TOWN A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEINVTIAOLONGMEN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GUANGZHOU LIBRARY A

CHEN LI CHINA FENGJING3 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA FEZ GREEN ROOFS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MIDUI GLACIER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEASIDE PARK PIER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LONGKUN TEMPLE WHITE TEMPLE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAIDENS TOWER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PAY RELIGIOUS HOMAGE TO A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PORTUGUESE CISTERN A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA BEIMENZHIYE A

CHEN LI CHINA FENGHUANG12 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA MCCABE TARN SUNSET A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA HUDDLE TOGETHER FOR WARMTH A

CHEN LI CHINA RENJIANYANHUO3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SPLENDID CHILDHOOD A

CHEN LI CHINA DONGLINGYINGHUI A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN MRT STATION ENTRANCE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL BALLET A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 16 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HAOHUOBAN A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA PIKA LAKE SUNSET A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA AT A LOSS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE PHONE IS RINGING A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA IZAAK WALTON POOL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN ONG LADDER A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA GRANITE ROCKS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RED CHERRY ON THE TIP OF TONGUE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLOSE ENCOUNTER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WHAT THE BUDDHAS MIND READS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LONELY EXPLORER 3 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BUZZARD EAGLE 10 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEAUTY OF SILHOUETTE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MITZVAH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GOLDEN BUILDING TO THE BLUE SKY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ENTER THE DRAGON A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE WOLF IS ALSO GENTLE 2 A

CHEN LI CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE NORTH CHINA TIGER 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUOJIANGMEIJING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WEDDING PRAYER A
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FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA A FOREST FORMED AFTER SNOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BUZZARD EAGLE 5 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FOOD IS PARAMOUNT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DIALOGUE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WALK IN THE LIGHT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RETURNING FROM ANCESTOR WORSHIP A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOGE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA COTTON LAKE POOL A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SALEEM A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEILITITIAN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN NEVER TIRE OF LOOKING AT EACH OTHER A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HUOBAN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TIME FLIES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THEGIRL IN FRONT OF THE CHURCH DOOR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GRAYSTEIN PALACE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA GENZHONG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ROAD A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SUMMIT LAKE ROCK A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KICKBOXING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DUET DANCE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

CHEN LI CHINA GUCHENG2 A

CHEN LI CHINA GUCHENG5 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BEAUTIFUL BUT EVANESCENT DREAMS A

CHEN LI CHINA GUCHENG6 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BANNER ROCK A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOURS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CROSS COUNTRY RACING A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PEDAL FROG A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA MCCABE SINGLE ROCK A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LI CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PELICAN 2 A

CHEN LI CHINA HOUZI1 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA WHITE THROATED KINGFISHER A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LET US DANCE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN A LOVEY-DOVEY COUPLE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA FANJINGSHAN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIANT CROCODILES IN ICY WATER A

CHEN LI CHINA HOUZI2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FIERCE BATTLE OF EGRET BEACH A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PANURUS BIARMICUS 20 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BROODING LOVE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SITTA NAGAENSIS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FEEDING A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA NATIVE BEE ENTRANCE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MATERNAL LOVE 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOSDANS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 20 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA THREE SPOTTED DEER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TWOHONEY2 A

CHEN LI CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THINK DEEPLY 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA THREE BEARS SMELLING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 5 A

CHEN LI CHINA IMG0172 A

CHEN LI CHINA DOUNIU1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHANG MA ZHAN NOODLE WORKSHOP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TWILIGHT SALT FIELD PORT A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DREAMS OF HAKKA WOMEN A

CHEN LI CHINA IMG6934 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INTERACTIVE WHALES A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 13 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JIAYOU A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA JUMP BROWN DOUBLE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEADING HOME TRAIN AT TONGI A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE CHILDREN OF DONGSARI LAKE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOYOUSUOLE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA TILE CUTTING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA ALUMINIUM FURNACE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHILDHOOD A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 6 A

CHEN LI CHINA BAINIANYAOHAO A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DRYING RICE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISDAN A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA ZUOJIANGTANG A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA LISBON GUARD EXCHANGE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN REPAIRING SHIP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PRAYERS AND CHILD A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA ROAD 5 A

CHEN LI CHINA FENGJING3 A

CHEN LI CHINA FENGHUANG3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MIDUI GLACIER A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA BEIMENZHIYE A
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LOU GUISHAN CHINA SUMMER NIGHT STORY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DANXIA LANDFORM 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PAY RELIGIOUS HOMAGE TO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FOUR ARCHWAYS IN THE STREET A

CHEN LI CHINA FENGHUANG8 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 12 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA TASMAN VALLEY A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEINVTIAOLONGMEN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAIDENS TOWER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA IMPERIAL CAPITAL SQUARE FOLK QUYI 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PORTUGUESE CISTERN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LONGKUN TEMPLE WHITE TEMPLE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA FEZ GREEN ROOFS A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA VENICE WHITE TOWER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEASIDE PARK PIER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GUANGZHOU LIBRARY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN JERASH ACHAEOLOGICAL PARK A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LI CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE WOLF IS ALSO GENTLE 2 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN ONG LADDER A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEAUTY OF SILHOUETTE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLOSE ENCOUNTER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LONELY EXPLORER 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GOLDEN BUILDING TO THE BLUE SKY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BUZZARD EAGLE 10 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WEDDING PRAYER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 21 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 16 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE PHONE IS RINGING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WHAT THE BUDDHAS MIND READS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MITZVAH A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA PIKA LAKE SUNSET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORS A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA MCCABE TARN SUNSET A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RED CHERRY ON THE TIP OF TONGUE A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN9 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL BALLET A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA GRANITE ROCKS A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA IZAAK WALTON POOL A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HAOHUOBAN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA AT A LOSS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SPLENDID CHILDHOOD A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

CHEN LI CHINA RENJIANYANHUO3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUOJIANGMEIJING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA HUDDLE TOGETHER FOR WARMTH A

CHEN LI CHINA DONGLINGYINGHUI A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ENTER THE DRAGON A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HUOBAN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CROSS COUNTRY RACING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KICKBOXING A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN NEVER TIRE OF LOOKING AT EACH OTHER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THEGIRL IN FRONT OF THE CHURCH DOOR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BANNER ROCK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEMAZENLIGHT A

CHEN LI CHINA GUCHENG2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ROAD A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOGE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TIME FLIES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GRAYSTEIN PALACE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BUZZARD EAGLE 5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RETURNING FROM ANCESTOR WORSHIP A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEILITITIAN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CAVEMAN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SALEEM A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FOOD IS PARAMOUNT A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SUMMIT LAKE ROCK A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DUET DANCE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA COTTON LAKE POOL A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA MCCABE SINGLE ROCK A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA A FOREST FORMED AFTER SNOW A

CHEN LI CHINA ERTONG 7 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WALK IN THE LIGHT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOURS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DIALOGUE A

CHEN LI CHINA GUCHENG5 A

CHEN LI CHINA GUCHENG6 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA SITTA NAGAENSIS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA FANJINGSHAN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PANURUS BIARMICUS 20 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FIERCE BATTLE OF EGRET BEACH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN A LOVEY-DOVEY COUPLE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TWOHONEY2 A

SECTIONS：NATURE

Salon 3

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN



YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PELICAN 2 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA WHITE THROATED KINGFISHER A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA THREE SPOTTED DEER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SOFT WATER AND FIRM STONE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES A

CHEN LI CHINA HOUZI2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MATERNAL LOVE 3 A

CHEN LI CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI7 A

CHEN LI CHINA HOUZI1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THINK DEEPLY 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FEEDING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BROODING LOVE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIANT CROCODILES IN ICY WATER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUNBIRD A

CHEN LI CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI3 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GREAT EGRET 16 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA THREE BEARS SMELLING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA ALUMINIUM FURNACE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA LISBON GUARD EXCHANGE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RACE PIG HEAD 9 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JIAYOU A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE CHILDREN OF DONGSARI LAKE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PRAYERS AND CHILD A

CHEN LI CHINA IMG6934 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 5 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEADING HOME TRAIN AT TONGI A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN REPAIRING SHIP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISDAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER3 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA TILE CUTTING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INTERACTIVE WHALES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DREAMS OF HAKKA WOMEN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHANG MA ZHAN NOODLE WORKSHOP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TWILIGHT SALT FIELD PORT A

CHEN LI CHINA BAINIANYAOHAO A

CHEN LI CHINA DOUNIU1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHILDHOOD A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA NONGJIALE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 6 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DRYING RICE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 13 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA JUMP BROWN DOUBLE A

CHEN LI CHINA IMG0172 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEASIDE PARK PIER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PAY RELIGIOUS HOMAGE TO A

CHEN LI CHINA FENGJING3 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA VENICE WHITE TOWER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE ART WORLD OF WATERING WORKERS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN JERASH ACHAEOLOGICAL PARK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

CHEN LI CHINA FENGHUANG12 A

CHEN LI CHINA FENGHUANG8 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA TASMAN VALLEY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF 3 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 12 A

CHEN LI CHINA FENGHUANG3 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA FEZ GREEN ROOFS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LONGKUN TEMPLE WHITE TEMPLE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ROAD 5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FOUR ARCHWAYS IN THE STREET A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DANXIA LANDFORM 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEINVTIAOLONGMEN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA PORTO SHIP IN TOWN A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA BEIMENZHIYE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MIDUI GLACIER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAIDENS TOWER A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PORTUGUESE CISTERN A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL


